



Project No.: 1716-5554

Date: 20-Jun-22

Completed by: RB

Checked by: KW

**12476 Highway 50
Landscape Works - Letter of Credit
SPA-2020-0044**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1.0	Site Furnishings				
1.01	Bicycle Rack	5	ea.	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,250.00
	Subtotal Site Furnishings				\$ 3,250.00
2.0	Site Irrigation				
2.01	Irrigation	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
	Subtotal Site Irrigation				\$ 10,000.00
3.0	Landscape Works				
3.01	Landscape Boulder	3	ea.	\$ 140.00	\$ 420.00
3.02	Deciduous Trees (70mm, W.B.)	25	ea.	\$ 450.00	\$ 11,250.00
3.03	Coniferous Trees (200cm., W.B.)	13	ea.	\$ 375.00	\$ 4,875.00
3.04	Coniferous Trees (Cedar 200cm., W.B.)	19	ea.	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,750.00
3.05	Deciduous Shrubs (50cm, 3 gal.)	349	ea.	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,960.00
3.06	Coniferous Shrubs (50cm., 3 gal.)	84	ea.	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,620.00
3.07	Perennials & Groundcovers (2 gal.)	860	ea.	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,900.00
3.08	Planting Soil	575	m ²	\$ 50.00	\$ 28,750.00
3.09	Mulch	575	m ²	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,600.00
3.10	Sodding	260	m ²	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,560.00
3.11	Seeding	1,575	m ²	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,450.00
	Subtotal Landscape				\$ 97,135.00
SUMMARY OF COSTS					
1.0	Site Furnishings			\$	3,250.00
2.0	Site Irrigation			\$	10,000.00
3.0	Landscape Works			\$	97,135.00
	Total			\$	110,385.00

